Last Name,

First Name
AHMADIYAN, SIROUJEN
ANDREASEN, DARIN
BALLS, GREG
BERGHOLM, BARRY
BRINKERHOFF, RYAN
CARPENTER, DENNIS
CHRISTOFFERSEN, KURT
DENSLEY, RODNEY
FINCH, J.

GAILEY, BLAKE

GALE, RICHARD
GAUSE, JIM
HALVERSON, DAVID
HAMPTON, GARY
HENDERSON, MARK
HOFFMAN, DOUGLAS
HORGAN, ALEXANDER
HORGAN, ALEXANDER
HORTON, BRYAN
JACKSON, TERRY
JENKINS, JERRY
JOHNSON, LANCE
KIERNAN, KEITH
LOWRY, STAN

LUSK, GEORGE
PASSEY, JAY
PEARSON, NOLAN
PERKINS, MATTHEW
PERRY, STEPHEN
PERRY, MIKE
RANDALL, DANIEL
REYNOLDS, BRETT
RICKARDS, TONY
ROLLO, MARK
SIMCOX, JARED
SIMCOX, BRIAN
SIMCOX, KEN

Cert #
VE64101
VE105301
VE105302
PE3857
VE24800
VE1712
VE5844
VE92701
VE1727
VE16250
VE2682
VE81011
VE1708
VE27540
VE100021
VE12687
VE100000
VE100000
VE4259
VE66881
VE13010
VE16680
VE104771
VE27530
VE10451
PE8825
VE29430
VE28310
VE2992
VE92271
VE27560
VE55101
VE103331
VE4261
VE21300
VE21290
VE105303

Expire
Date
09/03/2017
01/27/2018
01/27/2018
03/26/2018
05/07/2017
11/26/2017
04/12/2018
05/19/2017
03/08/2018
06/14/2017
08/16/2017
08/03/2018
05/09/2017
02/06/2018
01/26/2018
12/03/2017
10/18/2017
10/18/2017
04/10/2018
06/10/2017
02/27/2018
05/22/2018
09/06/2017
08/14/2017
06/27/2017
03/26/2018
09/24/2017
09/03/2017
06/06/2017
01/10/2018
08/14/2017
06/06/2017
07/13/2017
04/10/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/27/2018

CERTIFIED HVAC EMPLOYEES
As of May 01, 2017

Company

MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING
BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING
VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE
PLUMBCOR ENTERPRISES, INC
CARPENTER FURNACE CO. INC.
CHRISTOFFERSEN HEATING
DENSLEY HEATING AND A/C INC.
MOUNTAIN WEST PLUMBING, INC.
DWIGHT GAILEY PLUMBING, INC
GALE'S HEATING & A/C

GAUSE HEATING

HALVERSON MECHANICAL INC.
SHAMROCK PLUMBING LLC
STELLAR AIR SYSTEMS

AAEROW FORCED AIR SYSTEMS
BOULEVARD HOME FURNISHINGS
ST. GEORGE REDCLIFFS RV PRK
PREMIER HEATING & COOLING
JACKSON PLUMBING & HTG., INC
ADC PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
ADC PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
MOUNTAIN AIR COND. & HEATING
SHAMROCK PLUMBING LLC
CHRISTOFFERSEN HEATING
VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE
COLF'S PLUMBING, INC.
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
TEMPERATURE CONTROL INC.
MOBILE RV REPAIRS

SHAMROCK PLUMBING LLC
BOULEVARD HOME FURNISHINGS
ARCHER MECHANICAL & MAINT.CONT
PREMIER HEATING & COOLING
BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING
BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING
BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING

Company Address

385 EAST 3900 SOUTH
12 WEST 100 SOUTH

12 WEST 100 SOUTH
910 S ONEIDA

PO BOX 1136

254 20TH STREET

420 W. 2500 NORTH
12059 SO 2570 W

1110 E880 N

1000 WEST OLD HIGHWAY ROAD
490 NORTH 800 WEST
155 NORTH 200 WEST
2488 SOUTH 1620 WEST
340 W 500 N

6102 W PARK LANE

665 WEST 2350 NORTH
390 NO. MALL DRIVE
2100 E. MIDDLETON DR.
816 NO. 2150 WEST CIRCLE
2140 WEST 580 NORTH
555 W 70 N

555 W 70 N

3385S 1325 W

340 W 500 N

420 W. 2500 NORTH
910 S ONEIDA

30 N. 200 E.

385 EAST 3900 SOUTH
1002 CENTURY DRIVE
1633 W 500 NO

340 W 500 N

390 NO. MALL DRIVE
6980 WEST 3800 SOUTH
816 NO. 2150 WEST CIRCLE
12 WEST 100 SOUTH

12 WEST 100 SOUTH

12 WEST 100 SOUTH

City

SALT LAKE CITY
BRIGHAM CITY
BRIGHAM CITY
RUPERT
PANGUITCH
OGDEN

NO. LOGAN
RIVERTON

OREM

MORGAN

CEDAR CITY
SANTAQUIN
OGDEN

NORTH SALT LAKE
WEST VALLEY CITY
LEHI

ST. GEORGE

ST GEORGE
CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
DELTA

DELTA

OGDEN

NORTH SALT LAKE
NO. LOGAN
RUPERT

ST. GEORGE

SALT LAKE CITY
OGDEN

SALT LAKE CITY
NORTH SALT LAKE
ST. GEORGE
WEST VALLEY CITY
CEDAR CITY
BRIGHAM CITY
BRIGHAM CITY
BRIGHAM CITY

Zip
84107
84302
84302
83350
84759
84401
84341
84065
84097
84050
84720
84655
84401
84054
84118
84043
84790
84770
84720
84720
84624
84624
84401
84054
84341
83350
84770
84107
84404
84116
84054
84790
84128
84720
84302
84302
84302

Phone
801 262-4671
435-723-2150
435-723-2150
208-436-0141

801 399-1127
435-787-1786
801-573-2627
801 224-2491
801 829-3897
435 586-4368
801404-7979
801 621-4762
801-295-1690

801-766-9866
435 986-3100
435 673-2970
435 586-3901
435 586-6043
435-864-2451
435-864-2451
801-773-7171
801-295-1690
435-787-1786
208-436-0141
435 673-4828
801 262-4671
801 393-1551
801-560-9900
801-295-1690
435 986-3100
801 250-4080
435 586-3901
435-723-2150
435-723-2150
435-723-2150
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(continued from previous page)

SMOCK, SHANE
STRINGHAM, TROY
THOMPSON, TRACY
TOLD, DAVID
WARREN, ROBERT
WILLIAMSON, BEAU

VE5525
VE104281
VE105434
VE74421
VE1036
PE57651

04/05/2018
08/22/2017
02/09/2018
09/29/2017
01/10/2018
06/18/2018

WARNER HEATING & AIR COND.
CALL CLIMATE SERVICES, LLC
CAVEMAN PIPING & ENGINEERING
TOLD PLUMBING, LLC

ALL SEASONS R.V. CENTER
VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE

3115 W 13200 S

905 SO FRONTAGE ROAD
790 W MAIN

501 SOUTH MAIN

2533 SOUTH 2050 WEST
910 S ONEIDA

RIVERTON
CENTERVILLE
DELTA

PLEASANT GROVE
WEST HAVEN
RUPERT

84065
84014
84624
84062
84401
83350

801 254-6433
801-298-4810
435-864-2020
801 785-5559
801 731-3442
208-436-0141
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